
July 11 - Monday
FH 1 FH 2 FH 3 FH 4 FH 5 FH 6

8:00
AM

A5 - Indy Magic 16
v

D5 - MI-Legion Select 16

B5 - OH-Glory 17 Green
v

C5 - MN-Suns 16 James

A4 - OH-Glory 17 Gold
v

D4 - OH-Cleveland Crush 17 
Gold

B4 - MO-St.Louis Cougars 17
v

C4 - IL-Midwest Elite 16 
Cartwright

A3 - MI-Motor City Suns 16 
Mallard

v
D3 - IN-Explosion 17 Larkins

B3 - TN-Glory 16 Black
v

C3 - MI-MGBR Elite 16 North 
Blue

9:15
AM

H1 - IN-Indy Outlaws 16
v

I1 - IL-Tri State Express 17

H2 - IL-Predators 16 Varsity
v

I2 - IN-Finest 16 Duke

M1 - IL-Chicago Hoops 
Express III 14

v
T1 - MO-St.Louis Warrios 13

P1 - MI-Midland Fastbreak 14
v

Q1 - MI-Roadrunners 15 Hays

N1 - MI-Celtics 15
v

S1 - OH-Lady's First 13

O1 - MI-MGBR Elite 15 North
v

R1 - MI-GGBC 14

10:30
AM

A2 - IL-Dream Team 16
v

D2 - IL-Chicago Hoops 
Express I 16

B2 - OH-Chaos 17
v

C2 - OH-Dayton Lady 
Hoopstars 15 Black

M2 - MN-Suns 15 Brindley
v

T2 - IL-Chicago Hoops 
Express IV 13

P2 - OH-Dayton Lady 
Hoopstars 15 White

v
Q2 - MO-St.Louis Cougars 15

N2 - IN-Explosion 14 Larkins
v

S2 - IN-Elite Central 13

 O2 - IN-Explosion 15 Larkins
v

R2 - MN-Suns 14 Scott

11:45
AM

A1 - NE-CSS Bisons 17
v

D1 - NE-Pinnacle Bank 17

B1 - IL-Midwest Elite 16 
Platinum

v
C1 - IA-Kingdom Hoops 17

F1 - IL-Chicago Hoops 
Express II 15

v
K1 - MI-MGBR Elite 16 East

G1 - QC-Bluehounds 17
v

J1 - Illini Swish 16 Blue

F2 - MN-Suns 15 Cori
v

K2 - IN-Flight 17 Hamilton

G2 - IL-The Future 17
v

J2 - MI-MGBR Elite 16 North 
White

1:00
PM

E1 - OH-Lady's First 14 Bryant
v

Winner H1 / I1

E2 - IN-Explosion 14 Bailey
v

Winner H2 / I2

15/14 SemiFinals
Winner M/T - 1st

v
Winner P/Q - 1st

15/14 SemiFinals
Winner N/S - 1st

v
Winner O/R - 1st

15/14 SemiFinals
Winner M/T - 2nd

v
Winner P/Q - 2nd

15/14 SemiFinals
Winner N/S - 2nd

v
Winner O/R - 2nd

2:15
PM

17/16 Nat. Semi-Finals
Winner A/D

v
Winner B/C

17/16 Nat. 2nd Place
Winner A/D

v
Winner B/C

17/16 Semi Finals
Winner F/K

v
Winner G/J

17/16 2nd Semi-Finals
Winner F2 / K2

v
Winner G2 / J2

3:30
PM

17/16 2nd Finals
Winner E/H

v
Winner F/G

17/16 2nd Finals
Winner I/L

v
Winner J/K

15/14 Finals
1st Place

15/14 Finals
2nd Place

4:45
PM

17/16 National Finals
Winner A/D/B/C

v
Winner 2nd A/D/B/C

17/16 Regional Finals
Winner E/H/I

v
Winner F/K/G/J

17/16 2nd Finals
Winner E/H/I

v
Winner F/K/G/J



17/16 Unders Tournament Brackets
All Games are on July 11 - MONDAY

A1 - NE-CSS Bisons 17
FH #1 11:45am

D1 - NE-Pinnacle Bank 17
FH #1

B1 - IL-Midwest Elite 16 Platinum 2:15pm
FH #2 11:45am

C1 - IA-Kingdom Hoops 17 Elite

FH #1
A2- IL-Dream Team 16 4:45pm Trophy Winner

FH #1 10:30am
D2 - IL-Chicago Hoops Express I 16

FH #2
B2 - OH-Chaos 17 2:15pm

FH #2 10:30am
C2 - OH-Dayton Lady Hoopstars 15 Black

E1 - OH-Lady's First 14 Bryant

FH #1

H1 - IN-Indy Outlaws 16 1:00pm

FH #1 9:15am

I1 - IL-Tri State Express 17

FH #2

F1 - IL-Chicago Hoops Express II 15 4:45pm Trophy Winner
FH #3 11:45am

K1 - MI-MGBR Elite 16 East
FH #3

G1 - QC-Bluehounds 17 2:15pm

FH #4 11:45am

J1 - IL-Illini Swish 16 Blue

E2 - IN-Explosion 14 Bailey

FH #2
H2 - IL-Predators 16 Varsity 1:00pm

FH #2 9:15am
I2 - IN-Finest 16 Duke

FH #3
F2 - MN-Suns 15 Cori 4:45pm

FH #5 11:45am
K2 - IN-Flight 17 Hamilton

FH #4
G2 - IL-The Future 17 2:15pm

FH #6 11:45am
J2- MI-MGBR Elite 16 North White



15/14 Under Tournament Brackets
M1 - IL-Chicago Hoops Express III 14

FH #3 9:15am
T1 - MO-St.Louis Warriors 13

FH #3
P1 - MI-Midland Fastbreak 14 1:00pm

FH #4 9:15am
Q1 - MI-Roadrunners 15 Hays

FH #3
N1 - MI-Celtics 15 3:30pm Trophy Winner

FH #5 9:15am
S1 - OH-Lady's First 13

FH #4
O1 - MI-MGBR Elite 15 North 1:00pm

FH #6 9:15am
R1 - MI-GGBC 14

M2 - MN-Suns 15 Brindley
FH #3 10:30am

T2 - IL-Chicago Hoops Express IV 13
FH #5

P2 - OH-Dayton Lady Hoopstars 15 White 1:00pm
FH #4 10:30am

Q2 - MO-St.Louis Cougars 15

FH #4
N2 - IN-Explosion 14 Larkins 3:30pm

FH #5 10:30am
S2 - IN-Elite Central 13

FH #6
O2 - IN-Explosion 15 Larkins 1:00pm

FH #6 10:30am
R2 - MN-Suns 14 Scott

U.S. Junior Nationals had the most colleges attend 
their events over the course of 2010.  Over 1,500 
college coaches across the country attended their 

events, and 2011 is on pace to being 
close to 2,000!!  

USJN is one of the longest running organizations in 
girls basketball running tournaments across the 

country since the mid 1980’s.


